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Molepolole 766 778 761 766 670
Mopipi 772 784 766 111 676
Morwamosu 771 783 768 773 675
Moshaneng 765 777 760 765 669
Moshupa 765 777 760 765 669
Nata 771 783 765 770 675
Ncojane 781 793 779 784 685
Ngoma 779 791 779 784 682
Orapa 772 784 766 111 675
Otse 764 776 759 764 668
Oxeham Ranch 770 782 764 769 683
Palapye 769 781 763 768 672
Palla Road 768 780 763 768 672
Pandamatenga 775 787 768 773 678
Pilane 764 776 759 764 668
Pillkwe 769 781 763 768 672
Pitsane 764 776 759 764 668
Ramokgwebana 769 781 763 768 672
Ramotswa 764 776 759 764 668
Saambou 770 782 764 769 673
Sebina 768 780 762 767 671
Sefophe 767 779 762 767 671
Sekoma 767 779 762 767 672
Seleka 770 782 764 769 673
Selibe Phikwe 767 779 761 766 671
Serowe 770 782 764 769 673
Serule 767 779 761 766 671
Shabane 767 779 761 766 671
Shashe 768 780 764 769 671
Sherwood Ranch 771 783 765 770 674
Shoshong 771 783 765 770 674
Sikwane 766 778 761 766 670
Sunnyside 770 782 765 770 673
Thamaga 766 778 761 766 670
Tonota 768 780 764 769 671
Tsabong 771 783 768 773 675
Tsau 780 792 774 779 683
Tshesebe 769 781 763 768 672
Tutume 770 782 764 769 674
Usutu 771 783 765 770 674
Werda 770 782 767 772 674
Xanagas 780 792 111 782 684
Zanzibar 769 781 763 768 672” .

MADE this 2nd day of December, 2015.

VINCENT T. SERETSE, 
Minister o f  Trade and Industry.
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Statutory Instrument No. I l l  o f 2015

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ACT 
(Cap. 40:01)

KGALAGADI DISTRICT COUNCIL (STAND PIPES) BYE-LAWS 
(REVOCATION) ORDER, 2015

(Published on 11th December, 2015)

ARRANGEMENT OF PARAGRAPHS
PARAGRAPH

1. Citation
2. Revocation of S I. No. 10 of 2002

IN EXERCISE of the powers conferred on the Minister of Local Government and Rural 
Development by section 50 of the Local Government Act, the following Order is hereby 
made -

1. This Order may be cited as the Kgalagadi District Council (Stand Pipes)
Bye-Laws (Revocation) Order, 2015.

2. The Kgalagadi District Council (Stand Pipes) Bye-laws are hereby 
revoked.

MADE this 24th day of November, 2015.

Citation

Revocation 
S.I. No. 10 
of 2002

SLUMBER TSOGWANE, 
Minister o f Local Government 

and Rural Development.
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